UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 7 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 2 KELLER Alessandra Sul SWITZERLAND 18.243  1:22:53 +0:00
13:08 (1) 26:59 (1) 40:38 (1) 5426 (1)  1:08:38 (1)  1:22.53 (1)
13:08 (1) 13:51 (1) 13:39 (1) 13:48 (1) 1412 (2) 14:15  (3)

2 1 FREI Sina Sul SWITZERLAND 17.947 1:24:15 +1:22
13:08  (2) 27:00 (2) 4116 (2) 5543 (2)  1:10:02 (2)  1:24:15 (2)
13:08 (1) 13:52  (2) 14:16  (3) 14:27  (4) 14:19  (3) 1413 (2)

3 4 TOVO Marika ITA ITALY 17.883  1:24:33 +1:40
13:35  (6) 2742 (3) 41:59  (3) 56:14 (3)  1:10:22  (3)  1:24:33  (3)
13:35 (5) 14:07  (3) 14:17  (4) 14:15  (3) 14:08 (1) 14:11 (1)

4 18 EIBL Ronja GER GERMANY 17.701  1:25:25 +2:32
13:35  (7) 2747 (4) 42:00 (4) 5614 (4)  1:10:45 (4)  1:2525 (4)
13:35  (5) 1412 (4) 14:13  (2) 14:14  (2) 14:31  (5) 14:40  (5)

5 9 BOHE Caroline DEN DENMARK 17.520 1:26:18 +3:25
13:48 (8) 28:24 (10) 42:53  (8) 5723 (5)  1:11:42 (5)  1:26:18 (5)
13:48  (8) 14:36 (10) 14:29  (6) 14:30  (5) 14:19  (3) 14:36  (4)

6 17 von BERSWORDT Sophie NED NETHERLANDS 17.403  1:26:53 +4:00
13:52 (1) 28:24 (11) 42:47  (7) 5724 (6)  1:12:10 (7)  1:26:53  (6)
13:52 (10) 14:32  (8) 14:23  (5) 14:37  (6) 14:46  (7) 14:43  (6)

7 10 GARCIA MARTINEZ Rocio del Alba ESP SPAIN 17.316  1:27:19 +4:26
13:31  (4) 28:01 (5) 42:44  (5) 57:29 (8)  1:12:09 (6)  1:27:19 (7)
13:31  (4) 14:30  (7) 14:43  (9) 14:45 (9) 14:40 (6) 15:10  (9)

8 3 DEGN Malene DEN DENMARK 17.153  1:28:09 +5:16
13:35  (5) 28:13  (7) 42:46  (6) 5727 (7) 11254 (9)  1:28:09 (8)
13:35  (5) 14:38 (11) 14:33  (7) 14:41  (8) 15:27 (15) 15:15 (10)

9 11 KOLLER Nicole Sul SWITZERLAND 17.136  1:28:14 +5:21
13:52 (10) 28:16  (8) 42:53  (9) 57:30 (9)  1:12:45 (8)  1:28:14 (9)
13:52 (10) 14:24  (5) 14:37  (8) 14:37  (6) 15:15 (11) 15:29 (15)

10 12 LECOMTE Loana FRA FRANCE 17.088  1:28:29 +5:36
13:48  (9) 28:16  (9) 43:04 (10) 58:08 (10)  1:13:21 (10)  1:28:29 (10)
13:48 (8) 14:28 (6) 14:48 (10) 15:04 (11) 15:13 (10) 15:08 (8)

1 6 URRUTY Lucie FRA FRANCE 16.850 1:29:44 +6:51
14:01 (13) 28:33 (12) 43:28 (12) 58:21 (11)  1:13:33 (11)  1:29:44 (11)
14:01 (13) 14:32  (8) 14:55 (11) 14:53 (10) 15:112  (9) 16:11 (21)

12 14 BATTEN Haley USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.812  1:29:56 +7:03
13:27  (3) 28:11  (6) 4317 (11) 58:35 (12)  1:14:24 (12)  1:29:56 (12)
13:27  (3) 14:44 (12) 15:06 (13) 15:18 (15) 15:49 (21) 15:32 (16)

13 24 BLUNK Savilia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.760  1:30:13 +7:20
14:30 (22) 29:41 (18) 4450 (17)  1:00:09 (17)  1:15:30 (18)  1:30:13 (13)
14:30 (21) 15:11 (17) 15:09 (16) 15:19 (16) 15:21 (13) 14:43  (8)

14 7 TEOCCHI Chiara ITA ITALY 16.719  1:30:26 +7:33
13:52 (12) 29:04 (13) 44:15 (13) 59:49 (14)  1:15:11 (14)  1:30:26 (14)
13:52 (10) 15112 (18) 15:11 (17) 15:34 (20) 15:22 (14) 15:15 (10)

15 21 BERTA Martina ITA ITALY 16.710  1:30:29 +7:36
14:05 (14) 29:10 (14) 44:16 (14) 59:26 (13)  1:15:06 (13)  1:30:29 (15)
14:05 (14) 15:05 (14) 15:06 (13) 15:10 (12) 15:40 (18) 15:23 (13)

16 19 MARCHET Giorgia ITA ITALY 16.676  1:30:40 +7:47
14:29 (20) 29:39 (16) 44:45 (16) 1:00:07 (16) 1:15:24 (16) 1:30:40 (16)
14:29 (20) 15:10 (15) 15:06 (13) 15:22 (17) 15117 (12) 15:16 (12)

17 48 SEITZ Aline Sul SWITZERLAND 16.673  1:30:41 +7:48
14:48 (25) 29:58 (21) 45:02 (18)  1:00:16 (18)  1:15:18 (15)  1:30:41 (17)
14:48 (25) 15:10 (15) 15:04 (12) 15:14 (13) 15:02  (8) 15:23 (13)

18 28 DAUBERMANN Antonia GER GERMANY 16.612  1:31:01 +8:08
14:22 (16) 29:24 (15) 44:40 (15) 59:56 (15)  1:15:29 (17)  1:31:01 (18)
14:22 (16) 15:02 (13) 15:16 (18) 15:16 (14) 15:33 (16) 15:32 (16)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 7 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
19 44 GEIGER Felicitas GER GERMANY 16.453 1:31:54 +9:01
14:27 (19) 29:51 (19) 45:18 (19) 1:00:47 (19) 1:16:21 (19) 1:31:54 (19)
14:27 (19) 15:24 (20) 15:27 (19) 15:29 (18) 15:34 (17) 15:33 (18)
20 40 UNTERBERGER Emily CAN CANADA 16.209 1:33:17 +10:24
15:26 (35) 30:58 (28) 46:31 (24) 1:02:00 (22) 1:17:44 (20) 1:33:17 (20)
15:26 (34) 15:32 (22) 15:33 (22) 15:29 (18) 15:44 (19) 15:33 (18)
21 39 ARSENEAULT Laurie CAN CANADA 16.139  1:33:41  +10:48
14:50 (27) 30:31 (23) 46:18 (22) 1:02:06 (23) 1:17:53 (21) 1:33:41 (21)
14:50 (26) 15:41 (25) 15:47 (26) 15:48 (26) 15:47 (20) 15:48 (20)
22 35 GIBSON Gwendalyn USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.045 1:34:14 +11:21
15:24 (31) 30:55 (27) 46:25 (23) 1:01:59 (20) 1:17:58 (22) 1:34:14 (22)
15:24 (31) 15:31 (21) 15:30 (20) 15:34 (20) 15:59 (22) 16:16 (22)
23 26 HEIGL Nadja AUT AUSTRIA 15.963 1:34:43  +11:50
14:50 (26) 30:25 (22) 46:13 (20) 1:02:00 (21) 1:18:10 (23) 1:34:43 (23)
14:50 (26) 15:35 (24) 15:48 (28) 15:47 (25) 16:10 (23) 16:33 (23)
24 20 SPIELMANN Anna AUT AUSTRIA 15.899 1:35:06 +12:13
14:30 (23) 30:44 (25) 46:39 (25) 1:02:15 (24) 1:18:26 (24) 1:35:06 (24)
14:30 (21) 16:14 (34) 15:55 (30) 15:36 (22) 16:11 (24) 16:40 (24)
25 8 SHORT Isla GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
14:23 (17) 29:57 (20) 46:16 (21) 1:02:48 (25)
14:23 (17) 15:34 (23) 16:19 (35) 16:32 (34)
26 23 MERA CADENA Leidy Johana coL COLOMBIA -1LAP
15:24 (33) 31:27 (30) 47:14 (28) 1:03:09 (27)
15:24 (31) 16:03 (29) 15:47 (26) 15:55 (28)
27 49 MYATT Mackenzie CAN CANADA -1LAP
15:57 (39) 31:41 (34) 47:17 (29) 1:03:09 (26)
15:57 (39) 15:44 (26) 15:36 (23) 15:52 (27)
28 42 ILINA Kristina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
15:22 (30) 31:32 (32) 47:39 (31) 1:03:38 (30)
15:22 (30) 16:10 (32) 16:07 (32) 15:59 (29)
29 16 CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
15:24 (32) 31:34 (33) 47:12 (27) 1:03:25 (28)
15:24 (31) 16:10 (32) 15:38 (24) 16:13 (32)
30 34 KUPFERSCHMIED Ramona Sul SWITZERLAND -1LAP
15:27 (36) 31:41 (35) 47:46 (32) 1:03:57 (31)
15:27 (36) 16:14 (34) 16:05 (31) 16:11 (31)
31 54 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Erika Monserrath MEX MEXICO -1LAP
15:49 (37) 32:25 (36) 48:19 (35) 1:04:02 (32)
15:49 (37) 16:36 (38) 15:54 (29) 15:43 (23)
32 13 PASTEINER Lisa AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
14:44 (24) 30:34 (24) 46:52 (26) 1:03:26 (29)
14:44 (24) 15:50 (28) 16:18 (34) 16:34 (35)
33 30 DRUML Corina AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
16:06 (41) 32:34 (37) 48:14 (34) 1:04:15 (34)
16:06 (40) 16:28 (36) 15:40 (25) 16:01 (30)
34 50 METTRAUX Lena Sul SWITZERLAND -1LAP
15:26 (34) 31:31 (31) 47:47 (33) 1:04:10 (33)
15:26 (34) 16:05 (30) 16:16 (33) 16:23 (33)
35 36 DAUBERMANN Leonie GER GERMANY -1LAP
15:09 (29) 30:55 (26) 47:34 (30) 1:04:22 (35)
15:09 (29) 15:46 (27) 16:39 (37) 16:48 (36)
36 15 JANSSON Ida SWE SWEDEN -1LAP
14:30 (21) 33:17 (40) 48:49 (37) 1:04:33 (36)
14:30 (21) 18:47 (48) 15:32 (21) 15:44 (24)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS ] SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 7 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
37 22 SCHMIDEL Regina HUN HUNGARY -2LAP
15:02 (28) 31:08 (29) 48:40 (36)
15:02 (28) 16:06 (31) 17:32 (41)
38 25 DETILLEUX Emeline BEL BELGIUM -2LAP
14:25 (18) 29:39 (17) 50:04 (40)
14:25 (18) 15:14 (19) 20:25 (42)
39 32 BRANCO Marta POR PORTUGAL -2LAP
16:31 (44) 33:25 (42) 50:04 (41)
16:31 (44) 16:54 (40) 16:39 (37)
40 45 KRAHEMANN Lara Sul SWITZERLAND -2LAP
16:06 (40) 32:41 (38) 49:13 (38)
16:06 (40) 16:35 (37) 16:32 (36)
41 51 WILLIAMS Megan AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
15:51 (38) 32:41 (39) 49:36 (39)
15:51 (38) 16:50 (39) 16:55 (40)
42 52 TETREAULT Juliette CAN CANADA -2LAP
16:21 (42) 33:18 (41) 50:05 (42)
16:21 (42) 16:57 (41) 16:47 (39)
43 43 SWIERCZYNSKA Patrycja POL POLAND -3LAP
16:28 (43) 33:55 (43)
16:28 (43) 17:27 (44)
44 53 PHETPRAPHAN Warinothorn THA THAILAND -3LAP
16:54 (48) 34:06 (44)
16:54 (48) 17:12 (42)
45 27 KIRSANOVA Viktoria RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -3LAP
16:43 (46) 34:06 (45)
16:43 (46) 17:23 (43)
46 46 SHERSTIUK Maria UKR UKRAINE -3LAP
16:44 (47) 34:21 (47)
16:44 (47) 17:37 (46)
a7 33 PANYAWAN Natalie THA THAILAND -3LAP
17:06 (49) 34:57 (48)
17:06 (49) 17:51 (47)
48 47 TUCKNOTT Sarah AUS AUSTRALIA -3LAP
16:38 (45) 34:12 (46)
16:38 (45) 17:34 (45)
49 37 EBUDILWE Matshidiso Bakang BOT BOTSWANA -4LAP
18:21 (51)
18:21 (51)
31 CULVER Charlotte AUS AUSTRALIA DNF3
17:34 (50) 37:00 (49)
17:34 (50) 19:26 (49)
5 RICHARDS Evie GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNF2
14:11 (15)
14:11 (15)
29 WOJTYLA Gabriela POL POLAND DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
www.tissotwatches.com WWW.UCI.ORG Timing and Results provided by K TISSOT
Report Created FRI 7 SEP 2018 16:08 Page 3/3
PRESENTING AND MAIN SPONSORS OFFICIAL SPONSORS NSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

B L tuse T ,/‘\
@ corn@rcard ettty SHIMAND qdtor SomC geaniden ogNen m 8 e | SRG SR
- anca r i e Officksl Broadcaster


http://www.tissotwatches.com



